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2576234
2314090
1686233
1797411
2314247
2466143
2175251
1686328
0942144
2020092
2466035
2465989
2313855

0877022
2470806
1397155
2174958
2466251
2466291
2019563
2314241
2186882
2466029
1012837
0944129

A.AM. COMPANY LIMITED

ABLE WIN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACOSSIJEANS (HK) LIMITED

ADNOT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
AELLO LIFESTYLE LIMITED

ATHAN CLOTHING LIMITED

AILIFX INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT PTY LIMITED
ALLIANCE SUN STAR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALLTER MED GROUP LIMITED

AMBER TOUCH (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

ANKU TRADE LIMITED

AOKEMA NEW ENERGY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HK CO.,

LIMITED

AOU TUNG IMPORT AND EXPORT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ASIA POWER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ASIA-PACIFIC CURRENCIES FOUNDATION LIMITED
AZ-SAM INNOVATIONS LIMITED

Afu (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Alpha Chem A.C. Limited

Attune LED Technology Co., Limited

AuKee Company Limited

BAILUNS (HK) CO., LIMITED

BAT Holdings (China) Limited

BCLOG CO., LIMITED

BEN HONG (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2466379
2466169
2187012
2466317
2466157
2183417
0944310
1845630
2175277
2466224
1298304
2314075
2466369

2506052

2466486

2621521
1686370
0876760

2175050

0780408
1685984
2466327
2175004
2466010

1845383

2183507

2187120
2186921

BERKAT SUBUH TRANSPOR LIMITED

BEST REGAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BESTON AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

BNZT International (HK) Company Limited
BRILLIANT OCEAN SEAFOOD LIMITED

BRO ENTERTAINMENT CO., LIMITED
BROTHER-TRADE (NINGBO) COMPANY LIMITED
C'Y Construction & Engineering Limited

C2 Original Trading Co., Limited

CABERRY TRADE CO., LIMITED

CAMSON INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHEER GIANT LIMITED

CHINA AUTOMOTIVE AFTERMARKET INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

CHINA CRAZY COMMUNICATION INT'L CULTURE
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA EDUCATION TRAINING UNITE GROUP LIMITED
CHINA HOLIDAY GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG MOUNT TAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA QIZHI INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

CLAYMAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CLEVER RABBITS CORPORATION LIMITED

CMH Electronic Limited

China Financial index Institute Limited

China Football Seed Project Foundation Limited

China HK Ding Da Asset Manage Investment Limited

China Tan Wine Group Holdings Limited

China YBES Diatom Ooze Co., Limited

Clison Ultrasonic (HK) Group Co., Limited
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2466129
1549666
2466316
1686170

1296692
2466057
2186966
2466077

2314292
2466364
1018000
2466241
2186981
2466198
2668338
2466556
2020169
1846118
1201291
1296889
2314169
1409300
1296727

2175159
1685972
1503725

2187006

1846057
2186907
2174851
1846047

Commercial International Bancorp Limited
D-GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
D.G. SWAIN LIMITED

DARKGOLD MINERALS AND RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

DAXIA HOLDING LIMITED
DBM International Limited
DECENT WIN LIMITED

DEQIANG BRIGHT FUTURE EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS CO.,
LIMITED

DFX Holding Limited

DIGITAL PURE SIGNAL LIMITED

DIHAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DIVAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE RISE INVESTMENT LIMITED

DRAGON CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Dimai Industrial Co., Limited

E-BEST TRDG LIMITED

EASTERN BRIDE WEDDING VEIL DRESS CO., LIMITED
EEX SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ESPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ETT CO., LIMITED

EVER TREND INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FAIRYPRINCESS CO., LIMITED

FIRST BOSS TECHNOLOGY (HK) INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRST BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FRANCE BLZ DRESS LIMITED
FRANCE KALIKALI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

FRENCH BIYAN (INT'L) BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FURTHERNEW ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
France Taste Group Limited
French Lanya Cosmetics Group Limited

Fuxin Electronics Co., Limited
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1845974
1845336
2466380
2466352
2466359
2466406
1842989
2314013

2466052

2019462
2019827

2466200
2466212
2183063
0781647
2470802
1544815

2186768
1845930
2503550
2186700
2314193
2020190
2466268
2670720
2186706
1686227
2505043
2181209

2466513
2174842

G-fund Property Management Company Limited

GAO HUA INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

GD ASSET LIMITED

GD LEISURE LIMITED

GD MALL LIMITED

GD MONEY EXCHANGE LIMITED

GERMAN WEISS SHIELD ALUMINUM GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY MILANO REALE INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

GERMANY NABAIDUN INT'L OIL GROUP LIMITED

GIANTIC ETERNITY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL BUSINESS CLUB INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP

LIMITED -THE-

GLORY FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GLORY TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLD WAVES INDUSTRY TRADING LIMITED
GRAND CONCORD ASIA LIMITED

GRANDRICH TRADING LIMITED

GREATER CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

GREENTEK GLOBAL LIMITED

GUANGAN INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

GUANGZHOU PROSPECT TRADING CO., LIMITED

GW TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

Geoprotech International Limited

Golden Ice Trading Limited

Greater China intangible cultural heritage industry Co., Limited
HAITIAN ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

HANGZHOU PATIENCE PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED
HBHK FILMS LIMITED

HINHING (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK Aupair Cultural Exchange & Education Consulting Co., Limited

HK CHUN YUN CLOTHING LIMITED
HK DI SHI BANG BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
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2175047
2466314
2466581

1535046

2465975
2314175
2314049
2466307
2466485
2466024

2466430
2186917

2313872
2177335

2314046
1298287
2313845
2061514
2186705
2466546
2466202
2466091
1434038
2466494

2579826
2183341
2174928
2313854
2183468
2466450

HK Dachangsheng Trade Limited
HK JINMA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK JUYT INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICE COMMERCE CO.,
LIMITED

HK KANGTING INTERNATIONAL WOOD INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

HK LAN ENN BIO-TECH CO., LIMITED

HK LI SHUI TORREYA TRADING LIMITED
HK LINGHANG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HK QIANTE LIMITED

HK QIRUI INDUSTRY INT'L LIMITED

HK Sheng Tang Tea Culture Research Development Limited

HK WO SHENG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HK XINHANGYUAN INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG CHRISTINE DIOR CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DATANG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD RABBIT ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ROGER'S GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG RUN XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WEITONGDA SHARES LIMITED

HONG KONG YILONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ELEESTAR TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGSUN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG IRON MAN LIMITED

HONGKONG IWADA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JTIANAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG LIZHUAN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG OUPU INT'L ELECTRICIAN LIMITED
HONGKONG Q CAT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SANREN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIZE MACHINERY MANUFACTURING LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN HUT INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2317579
2466566
1409114
2183189
2314106
2183382
2466300

2187152

2313924
2466374
2187286

2466273
2466553
2019519
1544725
2019746
1535033
2671209
2462841

2183137
2187194
2186885
2019906
2466385
2466017
2466471
2010436
0878361
2466219
2469818
2020198

HONGKONG YANGXI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHOUYONGFU JEWELRY LIMITED
HORRYWELL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOUOU TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUGE WEALTHY LIMITED

Handycloud Limited

Hong Kong Chunhoutang Health Career Development Limited

Hong Kong International Meditatio Traditional Cultural Exchange
Center Limited

Hong Kong Siyao Telecommunication Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tianchi Bio-techology Co., Limited

HongKong Konney Healthcare Industry Investment (Int) Limited

Hongkong Hesun Enterprise Group Limited

Hongkong Jinjiu Network Technology Co., Limited
Huijun China - H.K. Trading Limited

IDEAL HOLDING GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

IGL CHINA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
IGO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

IN WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

INSIGHT (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPECIAL EDUCATION RESEARCH LIMITED

ISOTEKS LIMITED

TWD HongKong Company Limited

J & M CAP MANUFACTURING LIMITED
J-LIFE EDRS LIMITED

JASMINE INTL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JFI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
JINHUI INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
JOY OCEAN GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED
JUMBO WORLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JUNYUAN PACKING LIMITED

JUSGO LIMITED
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2313834
1201345

2466457
2466279
2314293
0944639
2313779
1534765
1842973
2174962
1544686
2066165
1686082
1409273
2466400
1544844
2619258
2183239
2466355
2668437
1845858
2466199
0781732
2466210
2314306
2019855
2183154
2313818
2175175
1405115
1534782
2187069
2462802

KEY SUCCESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KOREA YUNZELVSHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP SHARE
HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

KOVALITE LIMITED

Kai Min (Hong Kong) Investment Limited

Kiman Air Conditioning Engineering Limited
LEAD WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LIOZ GROUP LIMITED

LONGGE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
LOVETRAVEL MEDIA LIMITED

LiuHeQun Industry Holding Group Co., Limited
M.S TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED
MAGICANDY TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
MANDARIN DIVERS CHARTERS LIMITED
MARS DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

MED HK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MEGOY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
MEITIANLI TRADE CO., LIMITED

MIDDLE FRAME LIMITED

Magna Carta Capital Limited

MaoYi Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Melody Musical Instruments Corporation Limited
NEW KINGDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW ORDER TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
NEW SOURCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW TO NEW MANUFACTORY CO., LIMITED
NORGEN HEALTHCARE INT'L CO., LIMITED
OCEAN KEEN LIMITED

OHLA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ON GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ON MAN (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OUTBACK NATURE PRODUCT PTY LIMITED
OrbitalPower Limited

Oriental Yeston Development Co., Limited
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2466625
0633574
2186835
2175366
2019997
2174988
2321644
2179061
2314139
2574645
2466275
2313896
2314077
2313979
2466271
1017890
2671803
0944118
1686107
1845432
2020017
1299357
2183387
0700023
1686365
2019891
1409261
2465987
2313888
2325922
1845555
2325921
1197978

PARALLAX VENTURES LIMITED

PEARL ORIENTAL TELECOM & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
POTAGER ASIA PACIFIC CO LIMITED

POWER WIDE INVESTMENT LIMITED
POWERLONG (CHINA) ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PRINTED ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
PSM TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

PUBLIC UNION GLOBAL LIMITED

Pacific Technology Group Limited

Padmaja Global Exim Limited

Pet Chef Limited

Promise made Moses Technology Hong Kong Limited
QINGDAO INNO JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
REALWORTH (HK) CO., LIMITED

REGAL ONE OVERSEAS LIMITED

RENCO INVESTMENT LIMITED

RENXIN PAVILION CO., LIMITED

RICH FOREVER SHOES (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
RICH STABLE LIMITED

RIDE DIVISION CO., LIMITED

RUISI NISIHE GROUP CO., LIMITED

SAMS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SANMAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SANTARTS CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI ECNKO ELECTRIC LIMITED
SHARENTIS INTERNATIONAL (H.K) CO., LIMITED
SHENGLU GARMENT CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN BIYALI TRADING CO., LIMITED
SINGHFELLOWS LIMITED

SINO PEAK LIMITED

SKYNET COMMUNICATION (HK) CO., LIMITED
SMART ELITE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SPORT ALLIANCE LIMITED
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2466447 SQUINADO INTERNATIONAL MULTITECH LIMITED FHEEAIRAE

1405249 STARWORTH (HK) LIMITED EEEAIRAT
2621251 STONE OCEAN INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED B4 st RIS e AR B A TR
S

2183057 STRENGTH FOOD LIMITED
2503822 STRONG ASIA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED e SRR AR A E]
1845774 STS INTERNATIONAL INC LIMITED

2470801 SUCCESS EAST LIMITED REEATRAE

0781738 SUN TIEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED WKL ATTIR A

2314248 SUNNY LUCK (HK) TRADING LIMITED WEEDE HARAE
2019676 SUNWEI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED HAFHE(E S ERAT
2314161 SURE JOY LIMITED FEBRAHE

2466191 SURE PROSPER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED Bl SR TR A o
2020010 SWISS INTERNATIONAL PLA MILITARY WATCH LIMITED BB A AR AT
2466573 Sammi (HK) Industrial Co Limited FEEBEEARAT
2314133 Shannon Logistics Limited FRYITARAE

2466458 Sunshine International Commerce Co., Limited

2019507 Sunshine energy group Holdings co., Limited 15 RE R B A TR A E]

2183406 Sussmann GmbH Limited
1535025 SyndicAsia Limited

2313828 TASTE CLUB LIMITED -THE- B EETRAT
2175096 THAILAND CANAL GROUP CO., LIMITED Z A A E A TR A F
2174996 TIANJI INDUSTRY (KOREA) FOODSTUFF CO., LIMITED KIgEEEmE) amaRAF
2313808 TIMES ETRADE LIMITED I AREEAIRAE

2325923 TOP HILL LIMITED = EARAE

2314255 TOP LEADER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BLRERH AR AE]

2470809 TOP MILLION HOLDINGS LIMITED AR B TRAE

1846131 TOPSHINE (HK) PRECISION MOULDS CO., LIMITED T (F L B A TR E]
2314152 TRAVELLERS VISA SERVICE LIMITED TRITH F BRI ERAE
1535073 Tandem Technology (HK) Group Limited eufERHR (B A EEA TR A E]
1842962 Trendy Head International Trading Limited

2546447  UPSURG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2466192 USK GROUP LIMITED EIEEATRAE
1544456 Union International Marketing Co., Limited &S ERIRAE



1845356 VENTIANNI GIAPPONE (HK) LIMITED

2584273 WAN BANG CONCORD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

2186940 WELLFIT WIDE LIMITED

1845366 WEYCO GROUP INC. LIMITED

0944414 WIDEX INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2019524 WORLD BEST INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

2466422 WORLD GRAIN&OIL ENERGY SEED RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

1299219 WOWTERNET LIMITED

2508326 Wanhe International Group China Smart City Industrial Investment Co.,
Limited

2183169 Welgex Limited

1299341 X-HOMBAO TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

2019901 XING HUA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

2466555 XINJIANG KUN FORCE TYRE CO., LIMITED

2466616 XIXIA (HONG KONG) GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

2183120 YAMEIDA JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED

2174960 YAOLONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

2183326 YC SUCCESS TRADING LIMITED

1544401 YOHONG TECH HK LIMITED

2314190 YOUYIKU SHARES (HK) CO., LIMITED

2186683 YU JIE TRADING CO., LIMITED

1535127 YUANDONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

1405030 YUEN YEE NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED

2466272 Youth Freeze Club Limited

2215821 ZHENHONG INDUSTRY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

1296816 ZHONGXIN INT'L INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS LIMITED

1845478 ZHUZHOU LIHUA CEMENTED CARBIDE CO., LIMITED

2187236 Zash Group Limited

1018010 204 Limited

2187070
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